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Transaction History

Date

08-23-2007
08-17-2007
08-09-2007
08-09-2007
07-27-2007
07-27-2007
07-27-2007
07-13-2007
07-13-2007
07-13-2007
07-12-2007
06-29-2007
01-30-2007
01-30-2007
01-30-2007
01-30-2007
01-30-2007
01-31-2007
01-12-2007
01-12-2007
01-18-2007
12-13-2006
12-01-2006
11-30-2006
05-02-2006
03-08-2006
03-07-2006
03-06-2006
02-17-2006
02-17-2006
02-17-2006
01-06-2006
12-06-2005
12-16-2005
12-16-2005
12-16-2005
12-04-2005
12-05-2005
12-05-2005
12-04-2005
11-25-2005
12-05-2005
11-25-2005

Transaction Description

Workflow - File Sent to Contractor

Reexam Forwarded to Office of Publications
Notice of Intent to Issue a Reexam Certificate
Reexam Litigation Search Conducted

Notice of Court Action

Miscellaneous Incoming Letter

Certificate of Service

Response to Final Rejection

New or Additional Drawing Filed

Certificate of Service

Examiner Interview Summary Record

Final Rejection Mailed

Response after Non-Final Action

Notice of concurrent proceeding(s)

Information Disclosure Statement Filed
Certificate of Service

Affidavit(s), Declaration(s) and/or Exhibit(s) Filed
Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
Certificate of Service

Miscellaneous Incoming Letter

Examiner Interview Summary Record
Information Disclosure Statement Filed

Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU

Reexam Non-Final Action Mailed

Notice of Reexam Published in Official Gazette
Correspondence Address Change

Date Forwarded to Examiner

Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
Certificate of Service

Change in Power of Attorney (May Include Associate POA)
Miscellaneous Incoming Letter

Determination -- Reexam Ordered

Reexam Litigation Search Conducted

Date Forwarded to Examiner

Reexam Assigned to Examiner for Determination
Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU

Completion of Preprocessing - Released to Assigned GAU
Notice of assignment of reexamination request
Notice of reexamination request filing date

Title Report

Reexamination requested by third party requester
Application Is Now Complete

Receipt of Original Ex Parte Reexam Request
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