90/007,829 REMOTE IMAGE CAPTURE WITH CENTRALIZED PROCESSING AND STORAGE 09-19-2007::15:11:14

Transaction History	
Date	Transaction Description
08-23-2007	Workflow - File Sent to Contractor
08-17-2007	Reexam Forwarded to Office of Publications
08-09-2007	Notice of Intent to Issue a Reexam Certificate
08-09-2007	Reexam Litigation Search Conducted
07-27-2007	Notice of Court Action
07-27-2007	Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
07-27-2007	Certificate of Service
07-13-2007	Response to Final Rejection
07-13-2007	New or Additional Drawing Filed
07-13-2007	Certificate of Service
07-12-2007	Examiner Interview Summary Record
06-29-2007	Final Rejection Mailed
01-30-2007	Response after Non-Final Action
01-30-2007	Notice of concurrent proceeding(s)
01-30-2007	Information Disclosure Statement Filed
01-30-2007	Certificate of Service
01-30-2007	Affidavit(s), Declaration(s) and/or Exhibit(s) Filed
01-31-2007	Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
01-12-2007	Certificate of Service
01-12-2007	Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
01-18-2007	Examiner Interview Summary Record
12-13-2006	Information Disclosure Statement Filed
12-01-2006	Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU
11-30-2006	Reexam Non-Final Action Mailed
05-02-2006	Notice of Reexam Published in Official Gazette
03-08-2006	Correspondence Address Change
03-07-2006	Date Forwarded to Examiner
03-06-2006	Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
02-17-2006	Certificate of Service
02-17-2006	Change in Power of Attorney (May Include Associate POA)
02-17-2006	Miscellaneous Incoming Letter
01-06-2006	Determination Reexam Ordered
12-06-2005	Reexam Litigation Search Conducted
12-16-2005	Date Forwarded to Examiner
12-16-2005	Reexam Assigned to Examiner for Determination
12-16-2005	Case Docketed to Examiner in GAU
12-04-2005	Completion of Preprocessing - Released to Assigned GAU
12-05-2005	Notice of assignment of reexamination request
12-05-2005	Notice of reexamination request filing date
12-04-2005	Title Report
11-25-2005	Reexamination requested by third party requester
12-05-2005	Application Is Now Complete
11-25-2005	Receipt of Original Ex Parte Reexam Request

## **Close Window**